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COMPLIANCE RATE OF
ORDERS ISSUED ACHIEVED COMPLIANCE
TYPE OF

ORDER TO CORRECT This Month YTD YTD YTD
REPAIR BUILDING 164 164 32 19.51%
+RENTAL 68 68 19 27.94%
GARBAGE & REFUSE 5 5 4 80.00%
+ RENTAL : 13 13 8 61.54%
QPEN STORAGE . - - 62 62 42 67.74%
+ RENTAL B 81 61 39 63.93%
MISC.- SIGN REPAIR/REMOVE 4 4 3 75.00%
SUB TOTAL - : 377 377 147 38.99%

Service Requests i
{called in by public) T4 18 18 9 50.00%
+ RENTAL . 26 26 10 38.46%
TOTAL S 421 421 166 30.43%

COMPLAINTS
COMPLAINTS STARTED
RECEIVED BY TOTALS
INSPECTORS

2016-JAN 44 377 421

2015-JAN 26 301 327

2014-JAN 38 163 201

2013-JAN 38 123 161




Fees by Account

Account

Building Permit

Electrical Permit

Heating (HVAC) Permit
Plumbing Permit

Sign Permit Fee
Miscellaneous Permit

Land Disturbance Permit
Rental Registration Fee
Vacant Building Inspection Fee
Vacant Building Registration Fee

- Permit Fees Total

HVAC Class A Contractor
HVAC Class B Contractor
- HVAC Class C Installer
“Sign Erector

License Fees Total

Grand Total for the Month

Amount
$68,876
$13,178
$5,689
$4,706
$667
$33,000
$130
$7,945
$350
$1,500
$136,040

$960
$320
$400
$300

$1,980

$138,020




